
DATE DAY EVENT LOCATION TYPE COST
2/10/18 Sat. - Thurs. South Central Division Open Sun City LBC, AZ SCD
3/3/18 Sat. PIMD Meeting

3/17/18 Sat. President's Recognition Opening Day Rossmoor LBC PIMD 10.00$      
4/7/18 Sat. SJLBC Grand Reopening San Jose LBC Invitational See Flier

4/14/18 Sat. Vet-Novice Tournament 4-3-2-1 Oakland LBC PIMD 10.00$      
4/21/18 Sat - Thurs. South West Division Open Arcdia Area SWD
5/2/18 Wed. Friendship Games Palo Alto LBC Invitational 3.00$        
5/5/18 Sat. & Sun. Pairs U.S. Play-downs (Men's) Rossmoor LBC Bowls USA 20.00$      
5/5/18 Sat. & Sun. Pairs U.S. Play-downs (Women's) Sunnyvale LBC Bowls USA 20.00$      
5/9/18 Wed. Friendship Games Sunnyvale LBC Invitational 3.00$        

5/12/18 Sat. & Sun. Pairs U.S. Play-downs (Men's) Rossmoor LBC Bowls USA
5/16/18 Wed. Friendship Games Santa Clara LBC Invitational 3.00$        
5/18/18 Fri. & Sat. Bay Area Senior Games Palo Alto LBC Invitational See Flier
5/23/18 Wed. Friendship Games San Jose LBC Invitational 3.00$        
5/26/18 Sat. Aussie Pairs (Mix & Match) Rossmoor LBC PIMD 10.00$      
5/30/18 Wed. Friendship Games Santa Cruz LBC Invitational 3.00$        
6/2/18 Sat. & Sun. Singles U.S. Play-downs (Men's) Sunnyvale LBC Bowls USA 20.00$      
6/2/18 Sat. & Sun. Singles U.S. Play-downs (Women's) Palo Alto LBC Bowls USA 20.00$      
6/6/18 Wed. Friendship Games Carmel Del Mesa LBC Invitational 3.00$        
6/8/18 Fri. & Sat. Sonoma Senior Games Oakmont LBC See notice
6/9/18 Sat. & Sun. Singles U.S. Play-downs (Men's) Sunnyvale LBC Bowls USA

6/16/18 Sat. Memorial Weekend Pairs (Men's & Women's) Oakland LBC PIMD 10.00$      
6/23/18 Sat. Women's Fives Palo Alto LBC PIMD 10.00$      
6/23/18 Sat. Men's Fives San Jose LBC PIMD 10.00$      
6/24/18 Sun. Paul Edlund Fiesta Oakland LBC Invitational 10.00$      
7/14/18 Sat. & Sun. PIMD Men's Singles Palo Alto LBC PIMD 15.00$      
7/14/18 Sat. PIMD Women's Singles San Francisco LBC PIMD 10.00$      
7/21/18 Sat. PIMD Meeting
7/28/18 Sat. Mixed 2x2 Fours San Jose LBC PIMD 10.00$      
8/11/18 Sat. McLaren Memorial Mixed Triples San Francisco LBC PIMD 10.00$      
8/18/18 Sat. Berkeley Jamboree Berkeley LBC Invitational 10.00$      
8/25/18 Sat. PIMD Mixed Pairs San Jose LBC PIMD 10.00$      
8/26/18 Sun. Centennial Cup (Mixed Triples) San Francisco LBC Invitational 10.00$      
9/19/18 Wed. Fred Hawley (80+) Palo Alto LBC Invitational 10.00$      
10/6/18 Sat. & Sun. Novice Singles (Men & Women) Berkeley LBC PIMD 10.00$      
10/8/18 6 Days Huntsman Senior Games Sun River, St. George UT See notice
10/20/18 Sat. Novice Recognition Closing Day San Francisco LBC PIMD 10.00$      
10/27/18 Sat. Halloween Party Del Mesa Carmel LBC Invitational 10.00$      
11/2/18 6 Days US Open Phoenix Area Bowls USA
11/3/18 Sat.  Glenn Stewart Invitational (Mixed Triples) Palo Alto LBC Invitational 10.00$      

11/24/18 6 Days US National Championship Sun City in Florida Bowls USA
12/1/18 Sat. PIMD Meeting

*** Calendar version date 1/29/18 ***


